Barbara Amaya
Manuel Aldaco
Laura Zuniga
Mayra Ojeda
Olga Fernandez

Region 19 Education Service Center

Migrant Education Program—Regional Contacts

ESC Region 19 MEP/MKV Director

MEP/MKV Program Manager
Migrant Program Specialist
ID&R/TX-NGS Coordinator
Administrative Assistant

(915) 780-5316
(915) 780-6567
(915) 780-5328
(915) 780-5319

bamaya@esc19.net
mdaldaco@esc19.net
lzuniga@esc19.net
mojeda@esc19.net
ofernandez@esc19.net

UTEP HEP
Norma Chacon
normac@utep.edu
(915) 747-5567

Anthony ISD

Melissa Leos
Recruiter/TX-NGS

(915) 886-6518 ext. 6567
mleos@anthonyisd.net

*Canutillo ISD

Sofia Vielledent
Recruiter/TX-NGS

(915) 877-7662
svielledent@canutillo-isd.org

Maria Silva
MEP Director
msilva@canutillo-isd.org

*Clint ISD
*Charter Schools
*Dell City ISD

*El Paso ISD
*Tornillo ISD
*Sierra Blanca ISD

Mayra Ojeda - TX-NGS

Sonia Ornelas - Recruiter
(915) 780-5357
sornelas@esc19.net

Veronica Bush—Recruiter
(915)780-5365
vbush2@esc19.net

*Shared Service Agreement Districts

EPCC CAMP
Leticia Dominguez
Idoming5@epcc.edu

(915) 831-2783

Ft. Hancock ISD
Jessica Ortega
Recruiter-TX-NGS

(915) 769-3811 ext.1207
jortega@fhisd.net

Yvonne Samaniego
MEP Director
ysamaniego@fhisd.net

Fabens ISD

Jorge Estrada

Recruiter

(915) 765-2600 ext. 1503
jestrada@fabensisd.net

Socorro ISD

Corina Bollain y Goytia
Recruiter/ TX-NGS
(915) 937-1613
cbolla01@sisd.net

San Elizario ISD
Beatriz Apodaca
ID&R/TX-NGS

(915) 872-3900 est. 3544
bapodaca@seisd.net

Ysleta ISD
Esmeralda Cruz
Recruiter/TX-NGS
ecruz23@yisd.net
(915) 434-0795

Workforce Solutions
Denisse Wiley

Denisse.arrieta@borderplexjobs.com

(915) 887-2073

ESC719



